
SETT. 1 SETT. 2 SETT. 3 SETT. 4 SETT. 5 SETT. 6 SETT. 7 SETT. 8 SETT. 9 SETT. 10 SETT. 11 SETT. 12 SETT. 13 SETT. 14 SETT. 15 SETT. 16 SETT. 17

NR. ZONA/LOCALITA'
dal 15/02 

al 21/02

dal 22/02 

al 28/02

dal 01/03 

al 07/03

dal 08/03 

al 14/03

dal 15/03 

al 21/03

dal 03/08 

al 09/08

dal 22/03 

al 28/03

dal 29/03 

al 04/04

dal 05/04 

al 11/04

dal 12/04 

al 18/04

dal 19/04 

al 25/04

dal 26/04 

al 02/05

dal 03/05 

al 09/05

dal 10/05 

al 16/05

dal 17/05 

al 23/05

dal 24/05 

al 30/05

dal 31/05 

al 06/06

1 MONTAGNA-PITTORE A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I H

2 LAURA 2 - SORRISO B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I

3 FORESTA - GUARDIOLA C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L

4 FORESTA - MATTEO D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M

5 ARBORETO - VEDOVA E D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N

6 ZANARDELLI - MINISTRO F E D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O

7 MANGIACAVOLI - FOSSO G F E D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P

8 CIVITERA - MACCHIA H G F E D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q

9 BOSTINO - TRATTURO I H G F E D C B A X W Z V U T S R

10 CONCHE L I H G F E D C B A X W Z V U T S

11 CANONICA M L I H G F E D C B A X W Z V U T

12 TIPPO - RUDERE N M L I H G F E D C B A X W Z V U

13 CONTRADA MANCA DEL CERRO O N M L I H G F E D C B A X W Z V

14 CONTRADA TEMPA ROSSA P O N M L I H G F E D C B A X W Z

15 SERRA DI CROCE - MANCARRONE Q P O N M L I H G F E D C B A X W

16 MAGISTRALE - SERRA DI CROCE R Q P O N M L I H G F E D C B A X

17 GANNANO - VARRED S R Q P O N M L I H G F E D C B A

18 CARPINELLO T S R Q P O N M L I H G F E D C B

19 GANNANO - AZIENDA MARSICO U T S R Q P O N M L I H G F E D C

20 SERRA DI CROCE  - GUARINO V U T S R Q P O N M L I H G F E D

21 SERRA DI CROCE - SPEZZONE Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I H G F E

22 MANIA  - DEL MONTE W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I H G F

23 GIANPAOLONE X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I H G

SETT. 18 SETT. 19 SETT. 20 SETT. 21 SETT. 22 SETT. 23 SETT. 24 SETT. 25 SETT. 26 SETT. 27 SETT. 28 SETT. 29 SETT. 30 SETT. 31 SETT. 32 SETT. 33 SETT. 34

NR. ZONA/LOCALITA'
dal 07/06 

al 13/06

dal 14/06 

al 20/06

dal 21/06 

al 27/06

dal 28/06 

al 04/07

dal 05/07 

al 11/07

dal 12/07 

al 18/07

dal 19/07 

al 25/07

dal 26/07 

al 01/08

dal 02/08 

al 08/08

dal 09/08 

al 15/08

dal 16/08 

al 22/08

dal 23/08 

al 29/08

dal 30/08 

al 05/09

dal 06/09 

al 12/09

dal 13/09 

al 19/09

dal 20/09 

al 26/09

dal 27/09 

al 30/09

1 MONTAGNA-PITTORE G F E D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P

2 LAURA 2 - SORRISO F G F E D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q

3 FORESTA - GUARDIOLA I F G F E D C B A X W Z V U T S R

4 FORESTA - MATTEO L I F G F E D C B A X W Z V U T S

5 ARBORETO - VEDOVA M L I F G F E D C B A X W Z V U T

6 ZANARDELLI - MINISTRO N M L I F G F E D C B A X W Z V U

7 MANGIACAVOLI - FOSSO O N M L I F G F E D C B A X W Z V

8 CIVITERA - MACCHIA P O N M L I F G F E D C B A X W Z

9 BOSTINO - TRATTURO Q P O N M L I F G F E D C B A X W

10 CONCHE R Q P O N M L I F G F E D C B A X

11 CANONICA S R Q P O N M L I F G F E D C B A

12 TIPPO - RUDERE T S R Q P O N M L I F G F E D C B

13 CONTRADA MANCA DEL CERRO U T S R Q P O N M L I F G F E D C

14 CONTRADA TEMPA ROSSA V U T S R Q P O N M L I F G F E D

15 SERRA DI CROCE - MANCARRONE Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I F G F E

16 MAGISTRALE - SERRA DI CROCE W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I F G F

17 GANNANO - VARRED X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I F G

18 CARPINELLO A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I F

19 GANNANO - AZIENDA MARSICO B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I

20 SERRA DI CROCE  - GUARINO C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L

21 SERRA DI CROCE - SPEZZONE D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M

22 MANIA  - DEL MONTE E D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O N

23 GIANPAOLONE F E D C B A X W Z V U T S R Q P O
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AMBITO TERRITORIALE DI CACCIA -"B"

RIPOSO

URGO LUIGI

RIPOSO

LABBATE LUCIANO

RIPOSO

RIPOSO

RIENZI ANTONIO
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IL PRESIDENTE

ROCCO LEPORE

IL CAPO DISTRETTO 

ANTONIO CAMMISA

RIPOSO

COLANGELO ANDREA

DINISI NICOLADE LORENZO LUIGI

RIPOSO

RIPOSO

RIPOSO

RIPOSO

RIPOSO

RIPOSO

RIPOSO

RIPOSO

RIPOSO
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